
www.hygenicheal.com

THE EASY

LIFE
You Can Eliminate 
99% of 
Viruses, Bacteria and Malodors
with HH-AS Hanging Type 
Air Purifiers

HEALTY
WAY TO A



Horozluhan Mah. Anadolu San. Günpınar Sk. No:46 Selçuklu / Konya / Türkiye
Tel : +90 332 345 26 77   • Fax : +90 332 345 26 89
Mail : info@hygenicheal.com   •   Web : www.hygenicheal.com

Elevators are compulsory use tools in which people get in close contact within high-rise buildings. No matter how 
often we ensure the hygenization of these tools, which have been speeding up our lives intensively for years, they 
turn into an active carrier for viruses and microbes due to their frequent use.

Thanks to the device we have produced to ensure continuous disinfection of such tools, elevators are disinfected 
with Ozone when there are no people inside.

HH-AS 20

100

10

0,055

30

250

254 x 204 x 602

HH-AS 40

300

20

0,055

60

350

254 x 204 x 602

Capacity Range (m3/h)
Ozone Amount (gr/m3h)
PPM
UV/C Capacity (Watt)
Power Consumption (W/h)
Device Dimensions (mm)

HH-AS
Hanging Type

Air Purifier

 602 252

 2
0

4

Our devices have been tested and approved in TUBIKAT and 9 Eylül University Environmental Microbiology Laboratories.
Konsan A.Ş. reserves the right to change product specifications.

is a                         brand.


