







	HH-AS 20	HH-AS 40
Capacity Range (m³/h)	100	300
Ozone Amount (gr/m³h)	10	20
PPM	0,055	0,055
UV/C Capacity (Watt)	30	60
Power Consumption (W/h)	250	350
Device Dimensions (mm)	254 x 204 x 602	254 x 204 x 602

Elevators are compulsory use tools in which people get in close contact within high-rise buildings. No matter how often we ensure the hygenization of these tools, which have been speeding up our lives intensively for years, they turn into an active carrier for viruses and microbes due to their frequent use.

Thanks to the device we have produced to ensure continuous disinfection of such tools, elevators are disinfected with Ozone when there are no people inside.

Our devices have been tested and approved in **TUBIKAT and 9 Eylül University Environmental Microbiology Laboratories**. Konsan A.Ş. reserves the right to change product specifications.



